
Time Bridle No Class Section Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg

Prelim 7 Arena A Judge:Jane Howard Score % Colls Place OP

10:00 271 1 HC Ros Blackmore Archie wd wd wd wd wd wd

10:07 272 1 Hannah Pollard Romeo 132 66 52 1

10:14 273 1 Nathan Aston 375373 El Divo 128 64 50 2

10:42 277 1 fhhc A60413 Indigo Fascinating Rhythm 127 63.5 50 3

10:21 274 1 Gemma Berry 330680 Hijack The Duke 125 62.5 48

10:28 275 1 Vicki May Northover 122 61 48

10:35 276 1 Anna Kennerley Arken Lad 85 42.5 36

10 mins

Prelim 19 Arena A Judge:Jane Howard Score % Colls Place OP

11:20 271 2A Ros Blackmore Archie wd wd wd wd wd wd

11:34 273 2A Nathan Aston 375373 El Divo 148 67.27 56 1 2

11:27 272 2A Hannah Pollard Romeo 135 61.36 50 2

12:02 277 2A Joanne Blood A60413 Indigo Fascinating Rhythm 135 61.36 48 3

11:41 274 2A HC Gemma Berry Hijack The Duke 134 60.9 46

11:55 276 2A Anna Kennerley Arken Lad 100 45.45 34

12:09 281 2B Helen Bell 297666 Nortons Prospect 5350710125 156 70.9 58 1 1

10:59 278 2B Tracy Fall 329312 Fleur 329312 146 66.36 54 2

11:06 279 2B Kelly Anne Cole TBA VEGAS TBA 142 64.54 52 3

11:48 275 2B Vicki May Northover 134 60.9 46

11:13 280 2B Patrick Howie 189073 RIO 4704005127 126 57.27 44

20 mins

Novice 22 Arena B Judge:Barbara Angel Score % Colls Place OP

11:21 285 3 Open Brenda Standen 121274 montana II 472670610 1 179 61.72 50 1 3

11:00 282 3 Open Jo Gummer 5852 Affinity ii 50736 148 51.03 42

12:03 288 3 Restricted Amy Bird 177750 BLACK BIRD 2466211122 wd wd wd wd wd

11:14 284 3 Restricted Evelyn Little 256471 Bindro T 5151901125 186 64.13 52 1 1

11:35 278 3 Restricted Tracy Fall 329312 Fleur 329312 183 63.1 50 2 2

11:56 287 3 Restricted Stephanie Pratley 377481 Patently Absurd 377481 167 57.58 46 3

11:49 280 3 Restricted Patrick Howie 189073 RIO 4704005127 163 56.2 44 4

11:42 279 3 Restricted Kelly Anne Cole TBA VEGAS TBA 155 53.44 46

11:07 283 3 Restricted Paige Collier 379000 Bounce 5306608124 150 51.72 40

11:28 286 3 Restricted Carol Ross Millie 131 45.17 40

10 mins
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Novice 39 Arena B Judge:Barbara Angel Score % Colls Place OP

12:27 282 4 Open Jo Gummer 5852 Affinity ii 50736 ret ret ret ret

12:20 289 4 Open Jo Weekes 158321 Paragon 5287007124 184 63.44 58 1

12:55 285 4 Open Brenda Standen 121274 montana II 472670610 1 167 57.58 55

13:09 288 4 Restricted Amy Bird 177750 BLACK BIRD 2466211122 wd wd wd wd wd

12:48 284 4 Restricted Evelyn Little 256471 Bindro T 5151901125 196 67.58 63 1 1

12:41 283 4 Restricted Paige Collier 379000 Bounce 5306608124 176 60.68 57 2

12:34 287 4 Restricted Stephanie Pratley 377481 Patently Absurd 377481 170 58.62 54

13:02 286 4 Restricted Carol Ross Millie 159 54.82 49

20 mins

Elem 43 Arena A Judge:Jane Howard Score % Colls Place OP

12:36 290 5 Restricted Heather Cripps ? ? ? wd wd wd wd wd

12:43 291 5 Restricted Siobhan Gilligan 257192 Zweden 5438712123 wd wd wd wd wd

12:50 292 5 Restricted Josephine Lawrence 220590 Clever Trevor II 47356 0812 5 182 62.75 52 1 1

5 mins

Elem 57 Arena A Judge:Jane Howard Score % Colls Place OP

13:04 290 6 Restricted Heather Cripps ? ? ? wd wd wd wd wd

13:11 291 6 Restricted Siobhan Gilligan 257192 Zweden 5438712123 wd wd wd wd wd

13:18 289 6 Open Jo Weekes 158321 Paragon 5287007124 169 60.35 46 1 1

13:25 292 6 HC Ros Blackmore Jeff wd wd wd wd wd

Med 61 Arena B Judge:Barbara Angel Score % Colls Place OP

13:36 293 7 Restricted Julia Maddever 111082 Idyllic Amazing Grace 3487818123 170 58.62 46 1 1

2 mins

Med 73 Arena B Judge:Barbara Angel Score % Colls Place OP

13:45 294 8 Restricted Sally Wilkin 246859 Jouet du Chene 40163 214 62.94 52 1 1

13:52 292 8 HC Ros Blackmore Jeff wd wd wd wd wd

13:59 293 8 Restricted Julia Maddever 111082 Idyllic Amazing Grace 3487818123 201 59.11 48 2

5 mins

DTM N Arena B Judge:Barbara Angel Score % Colls Place OP

14:11 295 10 O Sally Wilkin 246859 Fabiola I ? 113 62.77 57 1

14:25 299 10 Restricted Mary Dawson Cyrus III 118 65.55 58 1 1

14:18 296 10 Restricted Rebecca Jackson 178870 COLIN I 49914 111 61.66 56 2

2 mins

DTM E Arena B Judge:Barbara Angel Score % Colls Place OP

14:48 299 11 Restricted Mary Dawson Cyrus III 176 67.69 91 1 1

14:34 292 11 Restricted Josephine Lawrence 220590 Clever Trevor II 47356 0812 5 173 66.53 87 2 2



14:41 296 11 Restricted Rebecca Jackson 178870 COLIN I 49914 167 64.23 88

2 mins

DTM M Arena B Judge:Barbara Angel Score % Colls Place OP

14:57 294 12 Restricted Sally Wilkin 246859 Jouet du Chene 40163 211 70.33 114 1 1


